	13750009 8/19/2021 1:33:00 PM \$40.00 Book - 11224 Pg - 9138-9140 RASHELLE HOBBS							
UCC FINANCING STATEMENT AMENDMENT FOLLOWINSTRUCTIONS	Recorder, Salt Lake County, UT MCCOY & ORTA P.C.							
A. NAME & PHONE OF CONTACT AT FILER (optional)	BY: eCASH, DEPUTY - EF 3 P.							
Vanessa A. Orta 405-236-0003								
B. E-MAIL CONTACT AT FILER (optional)								
C. SEND ACKNOWLEDGMENT TO: (Name and Address)								
Г.,	- -1							
McCoy & Orta, P.C.								
100 North Broadway, 26th Floor								
Oklahoma City, OK 73102	,							
L	THE ABOVE SPACE IS FOR FILING OFFICE USE ONLY							
1a. INITIAL FINANCING STATEMENT FILE NUMBER # 13698618/Bk 11195/Pg 4117 filed 6/23/21	1b. This FINANCING STATEMENT AMENDMENT is to be filed [for record] (or recorded) in the REAL ESTATE RECORDS							
Filer: attach Amendment Addendum (Form UCC3Ad) and provide Debtor's name in item 13 2. TERMINATION: Effectiveness of the Financing Statement identified above is terminated with respect to the security interest(s) of Secured Party authorizing this Termination Statement								
3. ASSIGNMENT (Till) or partial): Provide name of Assignee in item 7a or 7b, and address of Assignee in item 7c and name of Assignor in item 9 For partial assignment, complete items 7 and 9 and also indicate affected collateral in item 8								
CONTINUATION: Effectiveness of the Financing Statement identified above with a continued for the additional period provided by applicable law	espect to the security interest(s) of Secured Party authorizing this Continuation Statement is							
5. PARTY INFORMATION CHANGE:								
Check one of these two boxes: AND Check one of these								
This Change affects Debtor or Secured Party of record item 6a or 6b; an	and/or address: Complete ADD name: Complete item DELETE name: Give record name titem 7a or 7b and item 7c							
CURRENT RECORD INFORMATION: Complete for Party Information Change - provide Res. ORGANIZATION'S NAME	e only <u>one</u> name (6a or 6b)							
OR CO. INDIVIDUALS CURNAMS	The state of the s							
6b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME FIRST P	ERSONAL NAME ADDITIONAL NAME(S)/INITIAL(S) SUFFIX							
7. CHANGED OR ADDED INFORMATION: Complete for Assignment or Party Information Change	provide only one name (7a or 7b) (use exact, full name; do not omit, modify, or abbreviate any part of the Debtor's name)							
7a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME								
OR 75. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME								
INDIVIDUAL'S FIRST PERSONAL NAME								
INDIVIDUAL'S ADDITIONAL NAME(S)/INITIAL(S)	SUFFIX							
7c. MAILING ADDRESS One Federal Street, 3rd Fl., Mail Code EX-MA-FED Bosto	on STATE POSTAL CODE COUNTRY MA 02110 USA							
8. COLLATERAL CHANGE: Also check one of these four boxes: ADD collatera	DELETE collateral RESTATE covered collateral ASSIGN collateral							
Indicate collateral:								
* FOR THE REGISTERED HOLDERS OF MORGAN STAN	LEY CAPITAL I INC., MULTIFAMILY MORTGAGE							
PASS-THROUGH CERTIFICATES, SERIES 2021-KF118								
•								
9. NAME OF SECURED PARTY OF RECORD AUTHORIZING THIS AMENDMI	NT: Provide only one name (9a or 9b) (name of Assignor, if this is an Assignment)							
If this is an Amendment authorized by a DEBTOR, check here and provide name of authorizing Debtor								
9a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAGE CORPORATION								
0.0	ERSONAL NAME ADDITIONAL NAME(S)/INITIAL(S) SUFFIX							
10. OPTIONAL FILER REFERENCE DATA: M&O Ref: 7839 039 Aspire West Valley Apartments (Lo	an No. 508158621) FILE WITH SALT LAKE COUNTY, UT							

UCC FINANCING STATEMENT AMENDMENT (Form UCC3) (Rev. 04/20/11)

	CC FINANCING STATEMENT AMENDMENT LOW INSTRUCTIONS	TADDE	NDUM			
	INITIAL FINANCING STATEMENT FILE NUMBER: Same as item 1a on AI 13698618/Bk 11195/Pg 4117 filed 6/23/21					
	2. NAME OF PARTY AUTHORIZING THIS AMENDMENT: Same as item 9 on Amendment form					
	12a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAGE CORPORATION					
OR	12b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME FIRST PERSONAL NAME					
	ADDITIONAL NAME(S)/INITIAL(S)	sı	JFFIX	THE ABOVE	SPACE IS FOR FILING OFFIC	E USE ONLY
13.	Name of DEBTOR on related financing statement (Name of a current Debt one Debtor name (13a or 13b) (use exact, full name; do not omit, modify, or abbre			ng purposes only in s	ome filing offices - see instruction it	
	13a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME WESTERN MOUNTAIN VIEW LLC	V. V*****				
OR	13b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME	FIRST PERSON	NAL NAME	<u> </u>	ADDITIONAL NAME(S)/INITIAL(S) SUFFIX
14.	 ADDITIONAL SPACE FOR ITEM 8 (Collateral):	<u>.l.</u>				
	• •					
	·					
	·					
	· .					
						
15.	This FINANCING STATEMENT AMENDMENT: covers timber to be cut covers as-extracted collateral	as a fixture filing	1	on of real estate:	more specifically des	cribed on
16.	Name and address of a RECORD OWNER of real estate described in item 17 (if Debtor does not have a record interest):	ay a maars ming	Exhibit "	'A", attached	hereto and made a pa	art hereof
	(ii Dastai dasta ii telia a lasta a liitalasty.		DINI: 21	-05-351-019-	0000	
			FIN. 21-	-05-351-019-	0000	
	•					
			1			
18	MISCELLANEOUS:		,			

.. : -

EXHIBIT ALEGAL DESCRIPTION

Beginning at a point on the North line of 4700 South Street, said point being North 89°58'12" East 650.00 feet and North 0°01'48" West 53.00 feet from the Southwest Corner of Section 5, Township 2 South, Range 1 West, Salt Lake Base and Meridian, running thence North 0°01'48" West 607.00 feet; thence North 89°58'12" East 302.00 feet to the West line of 3860 West Street; thence Southerly along the arc of a 555.67 foot radius curve to the right for a distance of 113.84 feet (long chord bears South 5°50'22" West 113.65 feet) along said West line; thence South 11°42'31" West 17.63 feet along said West line; thence Southerly along the arc of a 611.67 foot radius curve to the left for a distance of 125.32 feet (long chord bears South 5°50'22" West 125.10 feet) along said West line; thence South 0°01'48" East 352.25 feet along said West line to the North line of 4700 South Street; thence South 89°58'12" West 274.0 feet along said North line of the point of beginning.

LESS AND EXCEPTING THEREFROM that portion conveyed to the Utah Department of Transportation by Warranty Deed recorded July 16, 1991, as Entry No. <u>5098003</u>, in Book 6337, at Page 733, Salt Lake County Recorder's Office, being more particularly described as follows:

A parcel of land in fee for the widening of 4700 South Street incident to the construction of an expressway known as Project No. 1005, being part of an entire tract of property situated in the Southwest quarter of the Southwest quarter of Section 5, Township 2 South, Range 1 West, Salt Lake Base and Meridian, the boundaries of said parcel of land are described as follows:

Beginning at the Southeast comer of said entire tract of property, which point is 934.00 feet North 89°58'12" East along the Section line and 53.00 feet North 0°01'48" West from the Southwest corner of said Section 5; thence South 89°58'12" West 66.92 feet along the Southerly boundary line of said entire tract; thence North 88°26'33" East 66.94 feet; thence South 0°01'48" East 1.78 feet along the Easterly boundary line of said entire tract to the point of beginning as shown on the official map of said project on file in the Office of the Utah Department of Transportation.

Loan No.: 508158621 M&O File No.: 7839.039

Loan Name: Aspire West Valley Apartments

Pool: K-F118